
 

 

PSYCHOLOGY -- Bachelor of Arts (120 credits) 

Applied Clinical with Studio Art Minor (Art Therapy Track) 

Four Year Program of Study 
 

FALL SPRING 

 

PSYC 100 

ENGL 110 

BIOL 100 

PHIL 100 

UNIV 130 

General Psychology** 

English Composition** 

General Biology (G2)** 

Intro to Philosophy (G1)* 

PSYC UNIV 103** 

3   15 

3 

3 

3 

3 

COMM 100 

SOCY 101 

MATH 130 

WELL 175 

PSYC 227/28/29 

Fundamentals of Speech** 

Intro to Sociology (G3)* 

Elementary Stat 1** 

Wellness** 

Development Course* 

3    15 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

PSYC 211 

ART 133 

G2 

G3 SOCY 

PSYC 234 

Stat & Exp. Design I** (W) 

Drawing 1 (G1) † 

G2 Elective* 

(G3, 200, W)* 

Human Relations 

4   16 

3 

3 

3 

3 

PSYC 212 

ART 242 

BIOL XXX 

PSYC 215 

PSYC 335 

Stat & Exp. Design II** 

3D Design (G1) † 

Biol Elective (G2)* 

Intro to Physiological Psychology 

Personality Theory  

4    16 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

PSYC 462 

PSYC 314/15/16/27 

ENGL 319 

G3 

ART XXX 

Art, Music, Written Word (P)* 

Advanced Lab (link to prereq.)*  

Science Writing (AW)* 

(G3, 200, W)* 

Studio Elective (if needed see below) 

3   13 

4 

3 

3 

(3) 

PSYC 447 

PSYC 311 

PSYC 337 

ART 201/02/03 

CDC 

Counseling Strategies 

Drug Addiction (W)* 

Abnormal Psychology†* 

Art History† 

Diversity Elective* 

3    15 

3 

3 

3 

3 

 

PSYC 495 or 454 

ART XXX 

ART XXX  

PSYC 403 

PSYC 346 

Directed Projects or H&S (Capstone) 

Art Elective (see below) † 

Art Elective (see below) † 

Family Systems 

Behavior Modification 

3   15 

3 

3 

3 

3 

SOC SCI 

PSYC 356 

ART XXX 

PSYC 417 

PSYC XXX 

G3 Elective (not SOCY)* 

Health Psychology* 

Art Elective (see below) † 

Tests and Measurements 

Elective 

3    15 

3 

3 

3 

3 

* = Course of this type required ** = Specific course is required. † = Required for the track  36 credit hours in Psychology required. 
           

Careful scheduling in consultation with an assigned advisor is important if the student is to complete the program in eight semesters. 
 

The 18-Credit Studio Art Minor is designed for students who wish to pursue courses in studio art in addition to those of his/her major field. 

Students must complete ART 133 and ART 142 or 242; one art history course (ART 212, 202, or 203); and three art electives. ART 100 and 141 

may not be counted in a minor. Students interested in Art Therapy are strongly advised to review the requirements of target graduate programs 

which may recommend specific courses or require additional courses, beyond the 18-credit minor. With this in mind, we recommend ART 242 (3D 

Design) over ART 142 (2D Design). The extra ART XXX course in fall of year 3 is not required for the minor but may be necessary if a graduate 

program’s requirements cannot be met with the 18-credit minor. Some specifically recommended elective courses for those aspiring to study Art 

Therapy include Experimental Photography (ART 167), ceramics (ART 295), Painting (ART 352), and Collage (ART 368). 


